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Name

ScoreORDERING NUMBERS

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1) 10,200 11,650 10,280 11,000 11,265

2) 45,739 46,218 45,801 45,716 47,213

3) 62,221 64,340 62,235 63,720 64,400

4) 34,800 35,600 34,720 35,700 34,600

5) 76,249 77,351 76,250 77,402 75,381
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ScoreORDERING NUMBERS

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1)

10,200 10,280 11,65011,000

10,200 11,650 10,280 11,000 11,265

11,265

2)

45,716 45,739 47,21345,801

45,739 46,218 45,801 45,716 47,213

46,218

3)

62,221 62,235 64,40063,720

62,221 64,340 62,235 63,720 64,400

64,340

4)

34,600 34,720 35,70034,800

34,800 35,600 34,720 35,700 34,600

35,600

5)

75,381 76,249 77,40276,250

76,249 77,351 76,250 77,402 75,381

77,351


